
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2019/20 Place Bitcoin Arena Date 05.09.2019 Start 17:30 (UTC) Attendance 910 Gameday 3

Home (A) Rungsted Seier Capital

No. Name Pos. L SoG

31 LILLIE Thomas GK 1

37 LEE-OLSEN Jon GK 2

4 MØLLER Joachim Holten D 3 0

8 SCHULZE Oscar D 2 1

15 ROSENTHAL Nikolaj F 1 1

16 NISTRUP William F 4 1

17 GREEN Gustav F 4 0

19 GADE Nikolai F 4 0

21 BOYSEN William F 3 2

22 ANDERSSON Rasmus F 2 1

23 JELERT Bertram D 3 0

24 HARRIES ANDERSEN Nicolai F 4 0

26 HØEG-JØRGENSEN Frederik F 3 0

29 POULSEN Anders F 1 2

40 OLSSON Marcus C F 2 1

51 RASKOB Willie D 1 1

55 FREDRIKSSON Simon D 1 0

60 HANNA Shane D 2 0

62 LUCIA Mario TS F 1 1

71 ANDERSEN Lucas F 3 1

90 PERSSON Mattias F 2 2

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

07:17 71 2 HOOK 07:17 07:24  

26:50 90 2 HOOK 26:50 28:50  

40:17 55 2 DELAY 40:17 42:17  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Rasmus Jensen Head Coach: Erik Hjalmarsson Assistant Coach: Flemming Green

Visitor (B) EV Zug

No. Name Pos. L SoG

51 HOLLENSTEIN Luca GK 1

30 GENONI Leonardo GK 2

7 MCINTYRE David F 3 4

10 BACHOFNER Jérôme F 4 2

12 ZEHNDER Yannick F 1 2

15 HOFMANN Gregory F 1 2

16 DIAZ Raphael C D 1 2

17 THIRY Thomas D 3 0

18 SCHLUMPF Dominik D 2 1

22 ALATALO Santeri D 3 3

28 ALBRECHT Yannick-Lennart F 4 4

43 KOVÁŘ Jan F 1 0

46 MARTSCHINI Lino TS F 2 0

48 KLINGBERG Carl F 3 1

49 ZRYD Miro D 4 1

58 ZGRAGGEN Jesse D 2 3

61 LEUENBERGER Sven F 4 0

74 MORANT Johann D 1 0

86 THORELL Erik F 2 1

88 SENTELER Sven F 3 0

92 OEHEN Cyril F 4 0

94 LINDBERG Oscar F 2 3

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 02:27 15 43 12 5/5 12 43 15 16 74 15 29 62 55 51

2 07:24 94 7 86 5/4 12 46 94 86 22 19 17 60 4

3 12:40 28 86 4/5 86 28 58 18 29 90 40 22 60

4 14:03 15 5/5 43 15 48 22 17 29 21 71 4 23

5 17:52 86 94 5/5 12 94 86 16 74 21 26 71 4 23

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

09:55 48 2 ROUGH 09:55 11:55  

11:58 48 2 INTRF 11:58 13:58  

19:30 48 2 SLASH 19:30 21:30  

31:44 T 2 TOO-M 31:44 33:44 (88)

54:48 22 2 SLASH 54:48 56:48  

57:14 18 2 TRIP 57:14 59:14  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Reto Kläy Head Coach: Dan Tangnes Assistant Coach: Josh Holden

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 0:5 4:16 2:6 0:1 0:1

2 0:0 4:6 2:2 0:0 0:0

3 0:0 5:5 2:4 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 0:5 13:27 6:12 0:1 0:1

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

11    4    

6    4    

5    5    

22    13    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

31 60:00 5 51 60:00 0

      

      

Local start time: 19:30 Local end time: 22:08

Timeout A: 14:03 Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 31 51

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee: Sören Persson (SWE) Referee 2: Thomas Andersen (DEN) Goal judge: Bo Andersen Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Eric Bredy Linesmen: Andreas Kroyer (DEN), Frederik Andersen
(DEN)

Supervisor: Claus Fonnesbech
Christensen

Timekeeper:

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  Sign. Referee:  

printed: 09:29:03 06.09.2019



Lineups
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Rungsted Seier Capital

Visitor

EV Zug

Date

05.09.2019

Time

17:30

Place

Bitcoin Arena

Rungsted Seier Capital

GK1 31   LILLIE Thomas  GK2 37   LEE-OLSEN Jon  GK3      

1 RD 51   RASKOB Willie  55   FREDRIKSSON Simon  LD

RW 62   LUCIA Mario  29   POULSEN Anders  15   ROSENTHAL Nikolaj  LW

2 8   SCHULZE Oscar  60   HANNA Shane  

22   ANDERSSON Rasmus  40   OLSSON Marcus  90   PERSSON Mattias  

3 23   JELERT Bertram  4   MØLLER Joachim Holten  

71   ANDERSEN Lucas  26   HØEG-JØRGENSEN Frederik  21   BOYSEN William  

4      24   HARRIES ANDERSEN Nicolai  

16   NISTRUP William  17   GREEN Gustav  19   GADE Nikolai  

5                

Head Coach: Erik Hjalmarsson
 

EV Zug

GK1 51   HOLLENSTEIN Luca  GK2 30   GENONI Leonardo  GK3      

1 RD 74   MORANT Johann  16   DIAZ Raphael  LD

RW 15   HOFMANN Gregory  43   KOVÁŘ Jan  12   ZEHNDER Yannick  LW

2 18   SCHLUMPF Dominik  58   ZGRAGGEN Jesse  

86   THORELL Erik  94   LINDBERG Oscar  46   MARTSCHINI Lino  

3 17   THIRY Thomas  22   ALATALO Santeri  

7   MCINTYRE David  88   SENTELER Sven  48   KLINGBERG Carl  

4 49   ZRYD Miro  92   OEHEN Cyril  

61   LEUENBERGER Sven  28   ALBRECHT Yannick-Lennart  10   BACHOFNER Jérôme  

5                

Head Coach: Dan Tangnes
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Sören Persson (SWE) Thomas Andersen (DEN) Andreas Kroyer (DEN) Frederik Andersen (DEN)

printed: 09:29:03 06.09.2019



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Rungsted Seier Capital

Visitor

EV Zug

Date

05.09.2019

Time

17:30

Place

Bitcoin Arena

Rungsted Seier Capital EV Zug

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 31 LILLIE Thomas 11.03.1996 X

GK 37 LEE-OLSEN Jon 24.06.1992

D 4 MØLLER Joachim Holten 30.07.1987

D 8 SCHULZE Oscar 15.07.2000

F 15 ROSENTHAL Nikolaj 18.06.1991 X

F 16 NISTRUP William 21.07.2000

F 17 GREEN Gustav 21.09.2000

F 19 GADE Nikolai 07.02.1994

F 21 BOYSEN William 25.05.1997

F 22 ANDERSSON Rasmus 01.06.1997

D 23 JELERT Bertram 12.01.2000

F 24 HARRIES ANDERSEN Nicolai 04.05.2001

F 26 HØEG-JØRGENSEN Frederik 24.07.1997

F 29 POULSEN Anders 18.01.1991 X

F 40 OLSSON Marcus C 25.09.1986

D 51 RASKOB Willie 14.03.1995 X

D 55 FREDRIKSSON Simon 18.05.1993 X

D 60 HANNA Shane 02.05.1994

F 62 LUCIA Mario TS 25.08.1993 X

F 71 ANDERSEN Lucas 30.01.1999

F 90 PERSSON Mattias 09.04.1985

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 51 HOLLENSTEIN Luca 05.03.2000 X

GK 30 GENONI Leonardo 28.08.1987

F 7 MCINTYRE David 04.02.1987

F 10 BACHOFNER Jérôme 08.07.1996

F 12 ZEHNDER Yannick 29.12.1997 X

F 15 HOFMANN Gregory 13.11.1992 X

D 16 DIAZ Raphael C 09.01.1986 X

D 17 THIRY Thomas 09.09.1997

D 18 SCHLUMPF Dominik 03.03.1991

D 22 ALATALO Santeri 09.05.1990

F 28 ALBRECHT Yannick-Lennart 28.04.1994

F 43 KOVÁŘ Jan 20.03.1990 X

F 46 MARTSCHINI Lino TS 21.01.1993

F 48 KLINGBERG Carl 28.01.1991

D 49 ZRYD Miro 03.11.1994

D 58 ZGRAGGEN Jesse 20.04.1993

F 61 LEUENBERGER Sven 18.02.1999

D 74 MORANT Johann 07.04.1986 X

F 86 THORELL Erik 03.03.1992

F 88 SENTELER Sven 11.08.1992

F 92 OEHEN Cyril 10.05.1998

F 94 LINDBERG Oscar 29.10.1991

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Rungsted Seier Capital

Visitor

EV Zug

Date

05.09.2019

Time

17:30

Place

Bitcoin Arena

Rungsted Seier Capital

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth

RD 4 MØLLER Joachim Holten 30.07.1987

D 7 PERSSON Mikkel 23.09.1998

D 8 SCHULZE Oscar 15.07.2000

RW 15 ROSENTHAL Nikolaj 18.06.1991

RW 16 NISTRUP William 21.07.2000

CE 17 GREEN Gustav 21.09.2000

RW 19 GADE Nikolai 07.02.1994

LD 20 MØLLER Patrick 01.04.2000

LW 21 BOYSEN William 25.05.1997

LW 22 ANDERSSON Rasmus 01.06.1997

RD 23 JELERT Bertram 12.01.2000

F 24 HARRIES ANDERSEN Nicolai 04.05.2001

CE 26 HØEG-JØRGENSEN Frederik 24.07.1997

CE 29 POULSEN Anders 18.01.1991

GK 31 LILLIE Thomas 11.03.1996

GK 37 LEE-OLSEN Jon 24.06.1992

CE 40 OLSSON Marcus 25.09.1986

D 51 RASKOB Willie 14.03.1995

RD 55 FREDRIKSSON Simon 18.05.1993

LD 60 HANNA Shane 02.05.1994

LW 62 LUCIA Mario 25.08.1993

LW 71 ANDERSEN Lucas 30.01.1999

RW 90 PERSSON Mattias 09.04.1985

CE 95 MOORE TJ 10.01.1995

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Rungsted Seier Capital

Visitor

EV Zug

Date

05.09.2019

Time

17:30

Place

Bitcoin Arena

EV Zug

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth

GK 1 ZAETTA Gianluca 18.12.1999

F 7 MCINTYRE David 04.02.1987

F 10 BACHOFNER Jérôme 08.07.1996

LW 12 ZEHNDER Yannick 29.12.1997

RD 13 WÜTHRICH Dario 26.09.1999

D 14 STADLER Livio 26.03.1998

F 15 HOFMANN Gregory 13.11.1992

D 16 DIAZ Raphael 09.01.1986

RD 17 THIRY Thomas 09.09.1997

D 18 SCHLUMPF Dominik 03.03.1991

D 22 ALATALO Santeri 09.05.1990

CE 28 ALBRECHT Yannick-Lennart 28.04.1994

GK 30 GENONI Leonardo 28.08.1987

CE 43 KOVÁŘ Jan 20.03.1990

F 46 MARTSCHINI Lino 21.01.1993

F 48 KLINGBERG Carl 28.01.1991

LD 49 ZRYD Miro 03.11.1994

GK 51 HOLLENSTEIN Luca 05.03.2000

F 57 SCHNYDER Fabian 30.12.1985

RD 58 ZGRAGGEN Jesse 20.04.1993

F 59 SIMION Dario 22.05.1994

LW 61 LEUENBERGER Sven 18.02.1999

D 74 MORANT Johann 07.04.1986

F 81 VOLEJNICEK Dominik 22.05.1998

D 82 KRISTENSEN Emil 20.09.1992

F 86 THORELL Erik 03.03.1992

F 88 SENTELER Sven 11.08.1992

CE 91 BOUGRO Jordann 02.04.1998

LW 92 OEHEN Cyril 10.05.1998

LD 93 STAMPFLI Yanick 23.03.2000

CE 94 LINDBERG Oscar 29.10.1991

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

3

Series

 

Home

Rungsted Seier Capital

Visitor

EV Zug

Date

05.09.2019

Time

17:30

Place

Bitcoin Arena

Rungsted Seier Capital EV Zug

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

31 LILLIE Thomas    

37 LEE-OLSEN Jon    

4 MØLLER Joachim Holten 0 0 0 0

8 SCHULZE Oscar 0 0 0 1

15 ROSENTHAL Nikolaj 0 0 0 1

16 NISTRUP William 0 0 0 1

17 GREEN Gustav 4 12 25 0

19 GADE Nikolai 0 0 0 0

21 BOYSEN William 0 0 0 2

22 ANDERSSON Rasmus 0 0 0 1

23 JELERT Bertram 0 0 0 0

24 HARRIES ANDERSEN Nicolai 0 0 0 0

26 HØEG-JØRGENSEN Frederik 2 7 22 0

29 POULSEN Anders 4 7 36 2

40 OLSSON Marcus 10 12 45 1

51 RASKOB Willie 0 0 0 1

55 FREDRIKSSON Simon 0 0 0 0

60 HANNA Shane 0 0 0 0

62 LUCIA Mario 0 0 0 1

71 ANDERSEN Lucas 0 0 0 1

90 PERSSON Mattias 0 0 0 2

      

      

 TOTAL 20 38 34 14

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

51 HOLLENSTEIN Luca    

30 GENONI Leonardo    

7 MCINTYRE David 2 0 100 4

10 BACHOFNER Jérôme 0 0 0 2

12 ZEHNDER Yannick 1 2 33 2

15 HOFMANN Gregory 0 0 0 2

16 DIAZ Raphael 0 0 0 2

17 THIRY Thomas 0 0 0 0

18 SCHLUMPF Dominik 0 0 0 1

22 ALATALO Santeri 0 0 0 3

28 ALBRECHT Yannick-Lennart 10 4 71 4

43 KOVÁŘ Jan 10 4 71 0

46 MARTSCHINI Lino 0 0 0 0

48 KLINGBERG Carl 0 0 0 1

49 ZRYD Miro 0 0 0 1

58 ZGRAGGEN Jesse 0 0 0 3

61 LEUENBERGER Sven 0 1 0 0

74 MORANT Johann 0 0 0 0

86 THORELL Erik 0 0 0 1

88 SENTELER Sven 7 6 53 0

92 OEHEN Cyril 0 0 0 0

94 LINDBERG Oscar 8 3 72 3

      

 TOTAL 38 20 65 29

printed: 09:29:03 06.09.2019



Bitcoin Arena

05.09.2019
START 17:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2019/20

GROUP STAGE

Report created 09:29:06 06.09.2019

GAME SUMMARY

Rungsted Seier Capital – EV Zug 0 - 5 (0 - 5, 0 - 0, 0 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
910 Sören Persson (SWE), Thomas Andersen (DEN) Andreas Kroyer (DEN), Frederik Andersen (DEN)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 0:5 11:4 5:18 2:6 04:30 : 00:07 0:1 0:1
2 0:0 6:4 4:6 2:2 03:30 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 5:5 5:5 2:4 04:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0

Total 0:5 22:13 14:29 6:12 12:00 : 04:07 0:1 0:1

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 RUN 31 Thomas Lillie Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 EVZ 51 Luca Hollenstein Goalkeeper in
Goal 2:27 0:1 EVZ EQ 15 Gregory Hofmann 3 43 Jan Kovář, 12 Yannick Zehnder
Penalty 7:17 7:24 RUN 2 min. 71 Lucas Andersen Hooking
Goal 7:24 0:2 EVZ PP1 94 Oscar Lindberg 1 7 David McIntyre, 86 Erik Thorell
Penalty 9:55 11:55 EVZ 2 min. 48 Carl Klingberg Roughing
Penalty 11:58 13:58 EVZ 2 min. 48 Carl Klingberg Interference
Goal 12:40 0:3 EVZ SH1 28 Yannick-Lennart

Albrecht
2 86 Erik Thorell

Goal 14:03 0:4 EVZ EQ 15 Gregory Hofmann 4
Goal 17:52 0:5 EVZ EQ 86 Erik Thorell 1 94 Oscar Lindberg
Penalty 19:30 21:30 EVZ 2 min. 48 Carl Klingberg Slashing

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 26:50 28:50 RUN 2 min. 90 Mattias Persson Hooking
Penalty 31:44 33:44 EVZ 2 min. Too many men (served by 88 Sven Senteler)

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 40:17 42:17 RUN 2 min. 55 Simon Fredriksson Delay of game
Penalty 54:48 56:48 EVZ 2 min. 22 Santeri Alatalo Slashing
Penalty 57:14 59:14 EVZ 2 min. 18 Dominik Schlumpf Tripping

Goalie Summary

RUN - Rungsted Seier Capital
No Name SOG SVS MIP
31 Thomas Lillie 27 22 60:00
37 Jon Lee-Olsen 0 0 0:00

EVZ - EV Zug
No Name SOG SVS MIP
51 Luca Hollenstein 13 13 60:00
30 Leonardo Genoni 0 0 0:00

Bitcoin Arena

05.09.2019
START 17:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2019/20

GROUP STAGE

Player Statistics
Team: RUN (blue)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 0 0 0 6 20 38 - 34.5 5 4 5 0 14 -24



Report created 09:29:06 06.09.2019

55 RD Simon Fredriksson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 17 -
1

05:33 04:31 04:34 00:00 14:38

51 DE Willie Raskob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 15 -
1

07:52 08:27 06:53 00:00 23:12

15 RW Nikolaj Rosenthal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 5 -
1

07:06 05:30 04:44 00:00 17:20

29 CE Anders Poulsen 0 0 0 0 4 7 -3 36 0 2 0 0 2 7 7 -
3

07:38 06:45 06:19 00:00 20:42

62 LW Mario Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 8 -
1

07:26 06:11 08:36 00:00 22:13

60 LD Shane Hanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 -
1

08:32 07:03 07:52 00:00 23:27

8 DE Oscar Schulze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9 4 0 06:03 04:13 04:36 00:00 14:52
90 RW Mattias Persson 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 7 -

1
04:44 05:35 04:42 00:00 15:01

40 CE Marcus Olsson (C) 0 0 0 0 10 12 -2 45 1 0 0 0 1 6 5 -
1

04:59 04:42 05:54 00:00 15:35

22 LW Rasmus Andersson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 6 -
1

05:34 06:24 06:18 00:00 18:16

4 RD Joachim Holten Møller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 -
2

05:55 07:16 09:31 00:00 22:42

23 RD Bertram Jelert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 -
2

04:14 04:46 04:07 00:00 13:07

21 LW William Boysen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 6 -
2

04:27 03:22 01:39 00:00 09:28

26 CE Frederik Høeg-
Jørgensen

0 0 0 0 2 7 -5 22 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 -
1

05:14 05:23 04:43 00:00 15:20

71 LW Lucas Andersen 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 12 -
2

04:25 03:47 04:11 00:00 12:23

24 FW Nicolai Harries
Andersen

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

19 RW Nikolai Gade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 05:08 04:07 03:09 00:00 12:24
17 CE Gustav Green 0 0 0 0 4 12 -8 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 05:34 06:01 07:42 00:00 19:17
16 RW William Nistrup 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 9 0 03:26 03:38 03:12 00:00 10:16
31 GK Thomas Lillie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

4
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

37 GK Jon Lee-Olsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Total 0 0 0 6 20 38 -

18
34.5 5 4 5 0 14 -24

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: EVZ (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT
16 DE Raphael Diaz (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 10 6 2 06:25 06:51 04:53 00:00 18:09
74 DE Johann Morant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 2 05:59 05:38 04:07 00:00 15:44
12 LW Yannick Zehnder 0 1 1 0 1 2 -1 33 2 0 0 0 2 8 3 2 05:53 04:31 02:49 00:00 13:13
43 CE Jan Kovář 0 1 1 0 10 4 6 71 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 2 05:41 06:19 04:39 00:00 16:39
15 FW Gregory Hofmann 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 9 4 2 05:26 05:03 04:10 00:00 14:39

58 RD Jesse Zgraggen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 8 5 1 05:42 03:44 06:15 00:00 15:41
18 DE Dominik Schlumpf 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 4 1 07:22 05:06 06:05 00:00 18:33
46 FW Lino Martschini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 03:46 04:24 03:57 00:00 12:07
94 CE Oscar Lindberg 1 1 2 0 8 3 5 73 2 1 0 0 3 8 5 1 04:40 04:14 04:44 00:00 13:38
86 FW Erik Thorell 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 4 2 03:58 02:02 04:02 00:00 10:02

22 DE Santeri Alatalo 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 10 6 1 05:14 06:46 06:52 00:00 18:52
17 RD Thomas Thiry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 1 04:51 05:51 04:45 00:00 15:27
48 FW Carl Klingberg 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12 5 1 04:20 05:10 04:38 00:00 14:08
88 FW Sven Senteler 0 0 0 0 7 6 1 54 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 05:42 05:25 04:08 00:00 15:15

7 FW David McIntyre 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 100 2 2 0 0 4 11 5 0 05:14 04:09 04:33 00:00 13:56

92 LW Cyril Oehen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:08 00:14 01:28 00:00 01:50
49 LD Miro Zryd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 3 0 04:14 03:20 05:00 00:00 12:34
10 FW Jérôme Bachofner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 9 5 0 03:44 05:24 05:37 00:00 14:45
28 CE Yannick-Lennart

Albrecht
1 0 1 0 10 4 6 71 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 04:13 04:57 04:36 00:00 13:46

61 LW Sven Leuenberger 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 03:54 06:16 05:52 00:00 16:02

51 GK Luca Hollenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 GK Leonardo Genoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 5 6 11 10 38 20 18 65.5 18 6 5 0 29 23
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